FIBER INSTRUMENT Rev. B 8/2009
LOADED ADAPTER PANELS

Features
e Fasy snap-in mounting in FIS Rack and wall-
mount enclosures
e Multimode adapters utilize a phosphour bronze
alignment sleeve FC - 6 pack
e Singlemode and APC adapter utilize a ceramic

alignment sleeve
e Available in black or beige powder coat "i ﬁ i
Available Styles ST-8 K -
Blank - 6 pac
ST - 6 & 8 pack, MM & SM LC Duplex - 6 pack
FC - 6 pack, MM, SM, APC
SC - 6 & 8 pack, MM, SM, APC, 10Gig (Aqua)
SC Duplex - 6 pack, MM, SM, 10Gig (Aqua)

MT-RJ - 6 pack, MM
LC Duplex - 6 pack, MM, SM, APC, 10Gig (Aqua) SC Dl.lpbl 6 pﬂCk

LC Quad - 6 pack, SM, APC MT-RJ -6 pﬂﬂt
(others available on request) “

DEHDUOHED

SC - 8 pack

SC - 6 pack
SPECIFICATIONS
Face Plate 514" W x 1.22"H
Mounting Pins 4 64" on-center
Material Aluminum .06" thick

Finish Beige Powder Coat




